Dikdortgen Profil Kapagi Plastik

Black
Polished
111337

111339

190254

111340

111341

111343
199203
111510

111344

111511
10175
111345

Part Number

Eroded
111354
057201069903
057201269903
40898
057201560003
057201660003
111355
057251069903
462363
40BED0
0572515509903
498700
057 252060903
111356
408701
057 301060903
111357
057301569903
111358
057 302050903
408702
057 302560903
111546
408703
057351560903
111547
057 352060003
057 352560003
111360
111548
057 401069903
LGBT 0
057 401560903
111361
057402059903
111540
407B31
111362
498705

BERAT CivATA

Polished

Eroded
057 201060303
057 201260303
057 201560303
057 251060303

057 251560303

057 252060303

057 3010603203
111391
057 301560303

057 302060303
057302560303
111622
057 351560303
111623
D57 352060303
057352560303

057 &01560303
057 402060303
111625

S

—
il

Lx L1 {mm})

200x 10
20x 10
20x 12
20x 15
20x 15
200x 16
25 x 10
25x.10
25 x 12
25115
25x 15
25 x 20
25x 20
25.4x12.7
30x10
30 x 10
30x 10
30x 15
I0x 15
3020
30 20
30x25
30 x 25
34.9x15.9
35x15
35x 15
35 x 20
35220
35x25
38.1x 19.1
38.1x19.1
38.1 x 25.4
40 x 10
40 x 15
40x 15
£0x 20
L0x 20
L0 x 25
L0x 27
L0 x 30
45 x 15

Lzx.L1 {ins)
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Dimensions
b {mm} ha {mm) L{mm}) L {gauge)

3 11.5 0.8-2.0 -

3 11.5 1.0-2.0 -

2 9.5 1.0-1.5 -

3 11.5 1.0-2.0 -

Lt 11.5 1.0-1.5 -

5 11.5 1.5-2.0 -

3 11.5 0.8-2.0 -

4 11.5 1.5-2.0 -

3 11.5 1.0-2.0 -

5 11.5 08-25 -

5 115 1.0-2.5 -

5 11.5 1.0-30 E

5 11.5 1.5-2.0 =

3 11.5 0.8-2.0 14-20

3 115 075-2.0 =

5 12 1.0-15 =

& 11.5 1524 -

5 115 1.0-3.0 -

5 12 1.0-2.0 =

B 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

6 12 1.0-2.0 -

5 13.5 1.5-2.0 -

5 13.5 1.5-1.5 -

4 11.5 1.0-3.0 11-20

3.5 115 1.0-2.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 115 1.5-2.5 -

5 11.5 1.5-2.0 -

5 115 1.0-3.0 10-18

5 11.5 1.0-2.0 1418

5 11.5 1.0-32.0 11-20

5 11 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.7 1.5-2.0 -

) 11.7 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

] 14.5 1.5-2.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.2-1.7 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11 1.5-2.0 -
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Dikdortgen Profil Kapagi Plastik

Polished

111346

111347

111349

111512

111348

111513

18418
111481
111350
111802
111351

10913
190184
100238
LG0T 26

111514
111515
111516

Black

Part Number

Eroded
4E0TEZ
057452069003
460723
057452560003
AEOTEL
057501069903
111363
057502069903
111364
057502562903
111366
057503062903
111550
057 503469903
498706
057 504069903
111365
057 553469903
111551
057 602069903
18422
057602569903
111482
111367
057 603069903
111803
1113568
057 605069903

057702069903
498707
057703069003
057704069903
057 705069903
199283
1115582
111553
111554
49ET08
498709
498710
498711
408712
498713

BERAT CiVATA

Polished

111381

111383

111382

White

Eroded

057 452060303

057 452560303

057 501060303

057 502060303
057502560303

057503060203
111626
057503460303

057504060303

057553460303
111627
057 602060303

057 602560303
111401
057 603060303
057 604060303

057 605060303

057 704060303

111628
111629

057 802060303

057 803060303

S

-—
-

Lx 11 (mm})

A5 x 20
&5 x 20
L5 x 25
45 x 25
45 x 30
50 x 10
50 20
50 20
50 x 25
50 x 25
50 30
50x 30
50.8x 31.8
503 34
50 40
50 x &
b0.Bx 25.4
55 x 34
60 x 20
60 x 20
60 x 25
60 x 25
60 x 30
60 x 30
60 x 30
60 x 40
60 x 40
60 50
63.5x 25.4
63.5x 25.4
63.5x 38.1
T0x 20
TOx 25
TOx 30
TOx 40
T0x50
T5x 25
76.2x 38.1
75x 50
76.2 x 50.8
T0x 30
TOx 40
T0x50
BOx 20
B0 x 25
BOx 30

Lx L1 {palec)

2¥ax 1
2¥ax1
2¥ex 144
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Dimensions
h {mm}) h1 {mim) L {mm) | {gauge)

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.5-2.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.5- 2.0 -

5 11.5 1L0-2.5 -
35 11.5 0.8-2.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 1.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 11-20

L 14.5 1.0-35 -

5 12 1.5-2.0 -

5 12 1.0-3.0 -

5 11.5 1.0-3.0 10-18

5 14.5 1.5-4.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 14.5 1.5-2.0 -

5 11.5 3.0-45 -

L 14.5 1.0-2.5 -

5 14.5 1.0-3.0 -

5 14.5 2.0-4.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-2.5 -

5 14.5 1.00-3.0 -

5 14.5 2.0- 4.0 -

5 14.5 1.5-35 -

5 11.5 1.0-2.0 16-18
5.5 115 L0-2.0 16-18
6.2 18 2.0-2.5 12-16

5 18.8 1.0-2.0 -

5 17 1.0-2.0 -
5.7 177 L0-2.0 -

5 7.1 1.0-2.0 -

L 14.5 2.0-5.0 -

5 13 1.5-2.0 -

6 14.5 2.0-4.0 B 14

B 22 2.0-4.0 -

6 22 2.0-4.0 B 14
5.7 17.7 L.0-2.0 -

5 17.1 1.0- 2.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-2.0 -

] 17.6 1.0-2.0 -

5 14.5 L.0- 2.0 -

5 14.5 1.0-2.5 -

ikitelli Oso Mah. Gingéren Bagcilar Sanayi Sitesi
Carst Grubu No:175 BASAKSEHIR / ISTANBUL
TEL: 0212571 57 07 / GSM: 0546 9203 72 36/ GSM 0506 301 21 39/ info@beratcivata.com / www.beratcivata.com




BRT 1673

Dikdortgen Profil Kapagi Plastik

Polished
111473
111352
111353

111517

498697

Part Number

Black
Eroded
057804069903
111369
111370
057805069903
408714
460735
460736
408715
057802069903
408601
498692
450740
199231
057810069903
199195
057811069903
498693
498694
057814069903
057815069903
460743
408696
4086809
1115585
057 906069903
408695
057912069903
460749
408690

BERAT CivATA

Polished

111593

White
Eroded
057804060303
111403

057806060303
057807060303

057809060303
199712
057810060303

057812060303
057813060303

057903060303
057904060303
111631
057906060303
057908060303
057910060303
057912060303
057913060303
057914060303

N

Al

Lx L1 {(mm)

80 x 40
20 x 40
80 x50
80x50
280 x 60
90 x 20
90 x £0
90 x 50
90x 70
100x 20
100x 25
100x 30
100x 40
100x 40
100x 50
100x 50
100x 60
100 x 80
110 x 60
110x70
120x 30
120x 40
120x 50
120 x 60
120x 60
120x B0
120 x 100
140 x BO
150x 50
150 x 100

Sayfa-3 -

Dimensions
Lx L1 (palac) h (mm) h1 (mm})

14.5
14.5
22
24.5
24
14.5
14.5
21.5
215
14,5
14.5
14.5
19
14,5
18.5
24
24,5
24
24
24
14.5
21.5
21.5
22
24.5
245
24
245
28
27.5
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L{mm)

1.0-3.0
2.0-4.0
2.0-4.0
2.0-4.0
1.5-3.5
1.5-2.0
2.0-40
2.0-45
3.0-5.5
1.5-3.0
1.5-3.0
1.5-35
2.0-4.0
1.5-4.0
2.0-4.0
2.0-3.0
2.5-4.5
3.0-5.5
3.5-55
3.0-5.0
1.5-2.0
3.0-5.0
3.0-55
2.0-4.0
2.0-4.0
2.0-3.0
35-6.0
20-45
2.0-4.0
3.0-8.0

L {gauge)




Dikdortgen Profil Kapagi Plastik

BERAT CiVATA

Polished

111416

Part Number

Mid Grey
Eroded
057201062003
057201262003
057201562003
057201662003
111423
057251062003
057251562003
057252062003
057301062003

057301562003

057302062003
111698
057351562003
111699
057352062003
057352562003
111428
111700
057401562003
111429
057402062003
111701
057403062003
057452062003
057452562003
057501062003
057502062003
111432
057502562003
111434
057503062003
111702
057503462003
057504062003
111433
057553462003

Polished

Dark Grey
Eroded

111774

111775

111463

111777

111466
111468

111467

S

Al

Lx L1 {mm)

20x 10
20x12
20x 15
20x 16
25x 10
25x10
25x15
25x 20
30x 10
30x15
30x 15
30x 20
30x 20
30x 25
349x15.9
35x15
35x 20
35x 20
35x25
38.1x19.1
38.1x25.4
40x 10
40x 15
&0x 20
&0x 20
40x 25
40x 30
45 x 20
45 % 25
50x 10
50x 20
50x 25
50x 25
50x 30
50x 30
50.8x 31.8
50x 34
50x £0
50.8 x 25.4
55 x 34

Lx L1 {ins)

1% x ¥

1% x 3%
1% x1

2x 1%

2x1
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Dimensions
h (mm}) h1 (mm) L {(mm) L (gauge)
3 11.5 1.0-2.0 -
2 9.5 1.0-1.5 =
5 11.5 1.0-1.5 -
5 11.5 1.5-2.0 =
3 11.5 0.8-2.0 =
4 11.5 15-2.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-2.5 =
5 11.5 1.5-2.0 =
4 11.5 1.5-2.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 12 1.0-2.0 -
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5] 12 1.0-2.0 =
5 13.5 1.5—1.5 =
4 11.5 1.0-3.0 11-20
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 115 1.0-3.0 -
5 11.5 1.5-2.5 =
5 11.5 1L5-2.0 ==
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 10-18
5 11.5 1..0-3.0 11-20
5 11 1.0-3.0 =
5 i 1.0-3.0 =
5 11:5 1.0-3.0 =
6 14.5 1.5-2.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 -
5 11.5 1.5-2.0 =
5 11.5 1.5-2.0 =
35 11.5 0.8-2.0 =
5 14.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 14.5 1..0-3.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 =
5 14.5 1..0-3.0 =
D) 11.5 1.0-3.0 1i-20
5 14.5 1.0-3.5 .
5 12 1.0-3.0 =
5 11.5 1.0-3.0 10-18
5 14.5 1.5-4.0 =




BRT 1673

Dikdortgen Profil Kapagi Plastik

BERAT CivATA

Polished

111418
111806
111419

Renkli

Yellow
111859

Part Number

Mid Grey
Eroded
111703
0576020620032
0576025620032
057603062003

057605062003
057703062003
0577 04062003
057705062003
111705
057802062003
057803062003
057804062003
057806062003
057807062003
057907062003
057809062003
057810062003
057811062003
057812062003
057813062003
057815062003
057903062003
057904062003
057905062003
111707
057906062003
057908062003
0579100620032
057912062003
057913062003
057914062003

Red
111860

Polished

111452
111808
111453

Green
111861

Sayfa-5 -

~ = | h;
~——— 17
¥ - — =t
-
Dimensions
Dark Brey Lxli(mm) | LxlA (ins) h (mm) h1 (mm) L (mm) L {gauge)
Eroded
111779 60 x 20 - 5 14.5 1.0- 3.0 —
= 60 20 = 5 14.5 1.5- 20 =
— 60 x 25 - 5 14.5 1.0-2.5 —
= 60x 30 = 5 14.5 2.0-4.0 =
- 60x 30 - 5 14.5 1.0- 2.5 -
- 60 x 40 - 5 14.5 1.0- 3.0 -
- 60 x £0 - 5 14.5 2.0- 4.0 -
- 60x 50 - 5 14.5 1.5- 3.5 -
- 70x 30 - 5.7 17.7 1.0- 2.0 -
- TOx 40 - 5 17.1 1.0- 2.0 -
- T0x 50 - 5 14.5 1.0- 2.0 -
- 75x 50 - 6 22 2.0- 4.0 -
111782 76.2x50.8 3Ix2 G 22 2.0- 4.0 8-14
- 80x 20 - G 17.6 1.0- 2.0 -
- 80 x 30 - 5 14.5 1.0- 2.5 -
= 80 x 40 = 5 14.5 1.0-3.0 =
111471 B0 x40 - 5 14.5 2.0-4.0 =
= 80 x 60 = 5 24 1535 =
= 90 x 50 = 6 21.5 2.0-45 =
= a0 x 70 = [ 21.5 3.0-55 =
= 100x 30 - 5 14.5 1.5-3.5 =
= 100x 40 = 5 14.5 1.5-4.0 =
= 100x 50 - 5 24 2.0-3.0 =
— 100x 60 = ] 24.5 2.5-4.5 —=
= 100x 80 = & 24 3.0-55 =
= 110x70 = & 24 3.0-5.0 =
= 120x 30 - 5 14.5 1.5-2.0 =
— 120x 40 = ] 21.5 3.0-5.0 =
- 120x 50 - 6 21.5 3.0-5.5 -
111783 120x 60 - & 22 2.0-4.0 -
- 120x 60 - 5 24.5 2.0-4.0 -
- 120x 80 - 5 24.5 2.0-3.0 -
- 120 x 100 - ] 24 3.5-6.0 -
- 140x 80 - 5 245 2.0-4.5 -
- 150x 50 - 6 28 2.0-4.0 -
- 150 x 100 — 7 27.5 3.0-8.0 —
Part Number Dimensions
Blue Brown Silver Lx L1 (mm) L (mm)
111862 111863 803895 50.8x 25.4 1.0-3.0
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